D-RHORTON

Hlmericas Buitder

Bar W Ranch

Leander, Texas 78641

New Home Releases — April 23rd

PLAN ADDRESS
45' & 50’
Gavenll =S 2117 Bobtail Pass
Liberty - S 2028 Bobtail Pass
McKinley - S 2109 Bobtail Pass
Wilson Il - S 2141 Bobtail Pass
60’
Whistler — K 1933 Gold Dust Trail
Mansfield Il - K 1925 Gold Dust Trail
Fieldson -] 2021 Gold Dust Trail

SQFT

1845
2067
2566
2558

2727
2863
2885

STORY

NN — —

BED

4+S
4+5S
5+5

NO INVESTOR OPPORTUNITIES

Kelly Gibbs-KLGibbs@drhorton.com-512-750-2188

BATH

W W NN

W N

Brent Ferguson-MBFerguson@drhorton.com-505-321-0680

INVENTORY

PRICE

$474,790
$498,990
$534,290
$541,990

$643,490
$666,490
$671,190

Bar W Ranch - 2412 Cattle Baron Trail, Leander TX, 78641 - (512) 920.6209 - drhorton.com/austin

EST COMP.

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD

Prices, plans, features, and co-breks 8ra subject to changa without netice. Additional restrictions may Spply. Square footages are appraximate, Prices shown are bate hame pricas and e not include closing costs and fees, madificatians to plans and custom features

@ which may substantially affect the cost of the home. Homes are subject to availability and feasitélity. Estimal

o dates ane progections ondy and subject to change. Home and community infarmation. including pricing. included features, terms. avadiability and

amenities, are subject to change and prior sale at any time without notice or obiigation. Pictures, phatographs, colors, features, and sizes are for (lustration purpases anly and will vary frarn the hames as built. Buyer should conduct his or her ewn investigation of
the present and future availability of school districts and school assignments. DR Hortan has no control or resparsibility for any changes to schoal districts or school assignments should they occur in the future. DR Horton, Inc
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