

Bar W Ranch

Leander, Texas 78641







New Home Releases — April 23rd

PLAN	ADDRESS	SQFT	STORY	BED	BATH	PRICE	EST COMP.
45' & 50'							
Gaven II – S	2117 Bobtail Pass	1845	1	4	2	\$474,790	TBD
Liberty – S	2028 Bobtail Pass	2067	1	4 + S	2	\$498,990	TBD
McKinley – S	2109 Bobtail Pass	2566	2	4	3	\$534,290	TBD
Wilson II – S	2141 Bobtail Pass	2558	2	4	3	\$541,990	TBD
60'							
Whistler – K	1933 Gold Dust Trail	2727	1	4 + S	3	\$643,490	TBD
Mansfield II – K	1925 Gold Dust Trail	2863	1	4 + S	3	\$666,490	TBD
Fieldson – J	2021 Gold Dust Trail	2885	1	5 + S	3	\$671,190	TBD

NO INVESTOR OPPORTUNITIES

Kelly Gibbs-KLGibbs@drhorton.com-512-750-2188

Brent Ferguson-MBFerguson@drhorton.com-505-321-0680

Bar W Ranch · 2412 Cattle Baron Trail, Leander TX. 78641 · (512) 920.6209 · drhorton.com/austin



Prices, plans, features, and co-broke are subject to change without notice. Additional restrictions may apply. Square footages are approximate, Prices shown are base home prices and do not include closing costs and fees, modifications to plans and custom features which may substantially affect the cost of the home. Homes are subject to availability and feasibility, and feasibility, estimated dates are projections only and subject to change. Home and community information, including pricing, included features, terms, availability and amenities, are subject to change and prior sale at any time without notice or obligation. Futures, photographs, colors, features, and sizes are for illustration purposes only and will vary from the homes as built. Buyer should conduct his or her own investigation of the present and future availability of school districts and school assignments, DR. Horton has no control or responsibility for any changes to school districts or school assignments should they occur in the future. DR. Horton, Inc.